Railhead Corp.
224 Shore Court, Burr Ridge, IL 60527
800-235-1782     708-844-5500
RECHARGEABLE
Features:
KE-CL1200 Chest Light :
• LIGHT SOURCE: LG 0.5W
• BRIGHTNESS:
High 1,500 lumens for 3.5 hours
Medium 750 lumens for 7 hours 20 min
Low 60 lumens for 26 hours
• BEAM DISTANCE:
1500 lumens: 131 ft
750 lumens: 89 ft
60 lumens: 82 ft
• WATER RESISTANT: IP65
• DROP TEST: 6.5 ft
• BATTERY: 12,000mAh Li-ion rechargeable
• BATTERY INDICATOR:
Green: 100%-20%
Red: 19%-10%
Red blinking: 9%-5%
Below 5% the light will shut off automatically
• CHARGING TIME: 6 hours
• CHARGING INDICATOR AT BATTERY CASE: Red in charging/green represents fully charged.
• Red rear light on the battery case for safety indication
• Reflective Strap
KE-CLBAT Battery (included) :
• BATTERY: 12,000mAh Li-ion rechargeable
• CHARGING TIME: 6 hours
• CHARGING VOLTAGE: DC 12V
• CHARGING CURRENT: 1A
• CHARGING INDICATOR AT BATTERY CASE: Red in charging/green represents fully charged.
• WEIGHT: 0.57 lbs
• DIMENSION L x W x H: 5.31” x 2.75” x 0.93”
Perfect For:
KE-CL1200
Wear your light, your hands are for working!
Wearable LED Work Light
• UTILITY WORKERS
• ROAD WORK
• CONSTRUCTION
• RAILROAD
• FORESTRY
• ELECTRICIANS
• MUNICIPALITY
• AGRICULTURE